“Moving Mountains”

Annual Meeting Conference—First Covenant Church

April 2-5, 2025

Wednesday 4/2

3:30 Registration

5:30 Dinner

7:00 Evening Worship
8:45 Dessert

Thursday 4/3

8:00-9:00 Continental Breakfast
9:00-12:00 Executive Board Meeting
9:00-10:00 Morning Devotion
10:00 Coffee Break
10:30-12:00  Learning Sessions

“Moving Mountains of Injustice”-- Adam Legg, LoveAlaska

“Being Found Trustworthy: Stewarding Church Finances Well”: Rob Hall, National Covenant Properties

12:00
1:00-2:30
1:00

2:30
3:00-3:50
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
5:30

7:00

8:45

Friday 4/4
8:00-9:00
8:30

9:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:30
4:30-6:30
5:00

7:00

8:30

9:00

Saturday 4/5

9:00

10:00
12:00
12:00-2:00

Lunch

Ministerium Meeting

Non ministerium: Optional tour of Refuge Coffee Shop with Adam Legg
Coffee Break at the church

Q&A with President Tammy Swanson-Draheim

Drop in-Q&A: Alaska Conference budget & financials

Women’s fellowship with President Tammy Swanson-Draheim

Dinner

Worship: Offering taken for First Covenant Church

Dessert hosted by Alaska Christian College

Continental breakfast

Delegate check-in for Annual Meeting
Annual Meeting

Lunch

Annual Meeting continued

Covenant Women’s Sale—youth room
Dinner: Potluck/Nigipiaq

Worship

Dessert

Singspiration

Continental breakfast

Worship and Communion

On-your own lunch on the town

Village church leadership lunch & learn session



